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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Flute/VIolin (Part II)

Arr. John McAllister

Y
®

? 2

SV

18

17

o)

16

-

10
e

(2D

YV

.

30

28

21

20

19

(2D

YV

35

34

33

32

31

Zhai

[ an Y

44
. o Fe

43

42
P i—

41

Y
@

40

39

S

37

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

free holiday

Copyright © 2017 John McAllister

arrangements sty
[OfkElx
v

All Rights Reserved
www.johnmcallistermusic.com



The First Noel

Oboe/Violin (Part I) Flexible Instrumentation
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Oboe/Violin (Part II)
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Viola/AC (Part III)
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Clarinet in Bb 1 (part I)

Arr. John McAllister
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Clarinet in Bv 2 (part II)

The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Clarinet in Bb 3 (part III)
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Clarinet in Bb 4 (part IV)
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Bass Clarinet (partV)

Arr. John McAllister
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The First Noel
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Alto Sax 1 (part I)
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The First Noel

Alto Sax 2 (part II) Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister
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The First Noel
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Alto Sax 3 (part III)
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Tenor Sax (part IV)
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The First Noel
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Baritone Sax (partV)
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Trumpet in Bb 1 (part I)

Arr. John McAllister

@
®

I
I
&
&

17 18

16

12 13

I
I I
1 ‘

11

10

29

28

21

20

19

36

35

34

33

32

31

.
=

(HZ

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

—

—

>
®
|
|
T

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

() 4

[OREEI*EES

v

free holiday
arrangements

Copyright © 2017 John McAllister
All Rights Reserved
www.johnmcallistermusic.com



The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Trumpet in Bb (part II)

Arr. John McAllister
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Horn in F (part III)

Arr. John McAllister
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Trombone/Cello (part IV)

Arr. John McAllister
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Cello/Bass/Euph (partV)

Arr. John McAllister
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The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Tuba (partV)

Arr. John McAllister
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Percussion

The First Noel

Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister
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